Selection Guide for
SMC-Delta™ and SMC-3™
A New
Dimension
in Motor
Control
2
Discover a New Dimension in Motor Control:

Control Cat. No.
24V AC/DC Control Cat.
No.230V AC
50 Hz
380/400/
415V AC
50 Hz
200V AC
60 Hz
230V AC
60 Hz
460V AC
60 Hz
1…3 0.55 1.1 0.5 0.5 0.5…1.5 150-D3NBD 150-D3NBR
3…9 2.2 4 0.75…2 0.75…2 1.5…5 150-D9NBD 150-D9NBR
5.3…16 4 7.5 1.5…3 1.5…5 5…10 150-D16NBD 150-D16NBR
6.7…20 5.5 7.5 2…5 2…5 5…10 150-D20NBD 150-D20NBR
9.2…25 5.5 11 3…7.5 3…7.5 7.5…15 150-D25NBD 150-D25NBR
10.6…32 7.5 15 3…10 5…10 7.5…20 150-D32NBD 150-D32NBR
17…51 15 22 5…15 7.5…15 15…30 150-D51NBD 150-D51NBR
21.3…64 18.5 30 7.5…20 7.5…20 20…40 150-D64NBD 150-D64NBR
24.7…74 22 37 7.5…20 7.5…25 15…50 150-D74NBD 150-D74NBR
34.7…104 30 55 15…30 15…40 25…75 150-D104NBD 150-D104NBR
49…147 45 75 15…40 20…50 40…100 150-D147NBD 150-D147NBR
Current
Rating (A)
➊
kW Hp
100…240V AC 50/60
Hz Control Cat. No.
24V AC/DC Control Cat.
No.230V AC
50 Hz
380/400/
415V AC
50 Hz
500V AC
50 Hz
200V AC
60 Hz
230V AC
60 Hz
460V AC
60 Hz
575V AC
60 Hz
1…3 0.55 1.1 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.5…1.5 0.75…2 150-D3NCD 150-D3NCR
3…9 2.2 4 5.5 0.75…2 0.75…2 1.5…5 3…7.5 150-D9NCD 150-D9NCR
5.3…16 4 7.5 7.5 1.5…3 1.5…5 5…10 5…10 150-D16NCD 150-D16NCR
6.7…20 5.5 7.5 11 2…5 2…5 5…10 7.5…15 150-D20NCD 150-D20NCR
9.2…25 5.5 11 15 3…7.5 3…7.5 7.5…15 7.5…20 150-D25NCD 150-D25NCR
10.6…32 7.5 15 18.5 3…10 5…10 7.5…20 10…30 150-D32NCD 150-D32NCR
17…51 15 22 30 5…15 7.5…15 15…30 15…40 150-D51NCD 150-D51NCR
21.3…64 18.5 30 37 7.5…20 7.5…20 20…40 20…60 150-D64NCD 150-D64NCR
24.7…74 22 37 45 7.5…20 7.5…25 15…50 20…60 150-D74NCD 150-D74NCR
34.7…104 30 55 55 15…30 15…40 25…75 40…100 150-D104NCD 150-D104NCR
49…147 45 75 90 15…40 20…50 40…100 50…150 150-D147NCD 150-D147NCR
Ampere Ratings
3 3 A
9 9 A
16 16 A

230V AC
50 Hz
380/400/
415V AC
50 Hz
200V AC
60 Hz
230V AC
60 Hz
460V AC
60 Hz
Starting Duty
350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450%
1…3 0.55 0.37 1.1 0.75 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5…1.5 0.5…1 150-C3NBD 150-C3NBR
3…9 2.2 1.5 4 3 0.75…2 0.75…1.5 0.75…2 0.75…2 1.5…5 1.5…3 150-C9NBD 150-C9NBR
5.3…16 4 3 7.5 5.5 1.5…3 1.5…3 1.5…5 1.5…3 5…10 5…7.5 150-C16NBD 150-C16NBR
6.3…19 4 4 7.5 5.5 1.5…5 1.5…3 2…5 2…3 5…10 5…10 150-C19NBD 150-C19NBR
8.3…25 5.5 4 11 9.5 3…7.5 3…5 3…7.5 3…5 7.5…15 7.5…10 150-C25NBD 150-C25NBR
10…30 7.5 5.5 15 11 3…7.5 3…5 5…10 5…7.5 7.5…20 7.5…15 150-C30NBD 150-C30NBR
12.3…37 7.5 7.5 18.5 15 5…10 5…7.5 5…10 5…10 10…25 10…20 150-C37NBD 150-C37NBR
14.3…43 11 7.5 22 15 5…10 5…7.5 5…15 5…10 10…30 10…20 150-C43NBD 150-C43NBR
20…60 15 11 30 22 7.5…15 7.5…10 7.5…20 7.5…15 15…40 15…30 150-C60NBD 150-C60NBR
28.3…85 22 18.5 45 37 10…25 10…20 15…30 15…20 25…60 25…50 150-C85NBD 150-C85NBR
Current
Rating
(A)
➊

50 Hz
500V AC
50 Hz
200V AC
60 Hz
230V AC
60 Hz
460V AC
60 Hz
575V AC
60 Hz
Starting Duty
350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450%
1…3 0.55 0.37 1.1 0.75 1.5 1.1 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5…1.5 0.5…1 0.75…2 0.75…1 150-C3NCD 150-C3NCR
3…9 2.2 1.5 4 3 5.5 4 0.75…2 0.75…1.5 0.75…2 0.75…2 1.5…5 1.5…3 3…7.5 3…5 150-C9NCD 150-C9NCR
5.3…16 4 3 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 1.5…3 1.5…3 1.5…5 1.5…3 5…10 5…7.5 5…10 5…10 150-C16NCD 150-C16NCR
6.3…19 4 4 7.5 5.5 11 7.5 1.5…5 1.5…3 2…5 2…3 5…10 5…10 7.5…15 7.5…10 150-C19NCD 150-C19NCR
8.3…25 5.5 4 11 9.5 15 11 3…7.5 3…5 3…7.5 3…5 7.5…15 7.5…10 7.5…20 7.5…15 150-C25NCD 150-C25NCR
10…30 7.5 5.5 15 11 18.5 15 3…7.5 3…5 5…10 5…7.5 7.5…20 7.5…15 10…25 10…20 150-C30NCD 150-C30NCR
12.3…37 7.5 7.5 18.5 15 22 18.5 5…10 5…7.5 5…10 5…10 10…25 10…20 15…30 15…25 150-C37NCD 150-C37NCR
14.3…43 11 7.5 22 15 22 22 5…10 5…7.5 5…15 5…10 10…30 10…20 15…40 15…30 150-C43NCD 150-C43NCR
20…60 15 11 30 22 37 37 7.5…15 7.5…10 7.5…20 7.5…15 15…40 15…30 20…50 20…40 150-C60NCD 150-C60NCR
28.3…85 22 18.5 45 37 55 45 10…25 10…20 15…30 15…20 25…60 25…50 30…75 30…60 150-C85NCD 150-C85NCR
Specifications — Page 24
Approximate Dimensions — Page 28
Bulletin 150
Smart Motor Controllers — SMC-3